
Sr. 

No. 
Name of work Tender No. 

Estimated Cost

EMD Rs.

Tender 

Fee Rs. 

Work 

completion 

period

Date of Tender Submission 
Date of Technical 

Bid opening

1

Replenishment of metal & G.I. pipeline in 220 kV yard 

side at 220 kV S/Stn. Jeur, Tal. Karmala, Dist. Solapur. 

(RFX No. 7000010213)

T-13/ 

2018-19

Rs. 21,82,035.00

Rs. 21,820.35

(500 + 

GST)
4 Months

09.10.2018 up to 

08.11.2018 (11.00 Hrs.)

12.11.2018 

(11.00 Hrs.).

(If possible)

2

Construction of WBM & bituminous road in yard & 

resurfacing of existing bituminous roads in colony at 

220 kV S/Stn. Barshi, Dist. Solapur.  (RFX No. 

7000010335)

T-14/ 

2018-19

Rs. 14,69,357.00

Rs. 14,693.57

(500 + 

GST)
4 Months

09.10.2018 up to 

08.11.2018 (11.00 Hrs.)

12.11.2018 

(11.00 Hrs.).

(If possible)

3

Replenishment of metal in 132 /33 kV switch yard at 

132 kV S/Stn. Chincholikati, Tal. Mohol, Dist. 

Solapur. (RFX No. 7000010353)

T-15 

/2018-19

Rs. 15,48,007.00

Rs. 15,480.07

(500 + 

GST)
4 Months

09.10.2018 up to 

08.11.2018 (11.00 Hrs.)

12.11.2018 

(11.00 Hrs.).

(If possible)

4

Replenishment of metal & repairs to earthing pipeline 

at 220 kV S/S. Pandharpur, Dist. Solapur. (RFX No. 

7000010336)

T-16/ 

2018-19

Rs. 14,37,000.00

Rs. 14,370.00

(500 + 

GST)
4 Months

09.10.2018 up to 

08.11.2018 (11.00 Hrs.)

12.11.2018 

(11.00 Hrs.).

(If possible)

5

Maintenance & upkeepment of control room & staff 

quarters at 400 kV S/Stn. Lamboti, Dist. Solapur. (RFx 

No. 7000010212)

T-17/ 

2018-19

Rs. 07,75,751.00

Rs. 07,757.51

(500 + 

GST)
4 Months

09.10.2018 up to 

08.11.2018 (11.00 Hrs.)

12.11.2018 

(11.00 Hrs.).

(If possible)

6

Construction of RCC ramp for access from 132 kV 

yard to 33 kV yard at 132 kV S/Stn. Shankarnagar, Tal. 

Malshiras, Dist. Solapur. (RFx No. 7000010266)

T-18/ 

2018-19

Rs.24,20,726.00 

Rs. 24,207.26

(500 + 

GST)
5 Months

09.10.2018 up to 

08.11.2018 (11.00 Hrs.)

12.11.2018 

(11.00 Hrs.).

(If possible)

7

Repairs to compound wall, water proofing work & general 

maintenance work at 220 kV S/Stn. Tembhurni, Tal. 

Madha, Dist. Solapur. (RFX No. 7000010210

T-19/ 

2018-19

Rs. 21,88,214.00 

Rs. 21,882.14

(500 + 

GST)
5 Months

09.10.2018 up to 

08.11.2018 (11.00 Hrs.)

12.11.2018 

(11.00 Hrs.).

(If possible)

8

Replenishment of metal in 132 & 33 kV yard at 220 kV 

S/Stn. Jeur, Tal. Karmala, Dist. Solapur. (RFx No. 

7000010211)

T-20/ 

2018-19

Rs. 23,73,460.00

Rs. 23,734.60

(500 + 

GST)
4 Months

09.10.2018 up to 

08.11.2018 (11.00 Hrs.)

12.11.2018 

(11.00 Hrs.).

(If possible)

9

Regarding maintenance and re-surfacing of 400 kV 

switchyard roads at 400 kV S/Stn. Lamboti, Tal. 

Mohol, Dist. Solapur.  (RFx No.7000010433)

T-21/ 

2018-19

Rs. 24,23,740.00

Rs. 24,237.40

(500 + 

GST)
4 Months

09.10.2018 up to 

08.11.2018 (11.00 Hrs.)

12.11.2018 

(11.00 Hrs.).

(If possible)

For further details visit out website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

Note :-  All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering portal 

  (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in).

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE

Executive Engineer (Civil), EHV CCCM Dn. Solapur. 




